Ssd Diskler

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA SSD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

25,20

35,70

61,95

72,45

82,95

177,45

35,70

47,25

51,45

61,95

205,80

241,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



